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in den Verlustlisten Nr. 366—370 enthaltenen Berichtigungen

Ver-
lust~
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Nr.

Ver-
lust-
liste
Nr.

Yer-
lust-
liste
Nr.

Offiziere.

Braun Gerhard..
Buxbaum Emil. ..

Gnub Michael

Jare8 Johann

Karaes Michael .
Kleiner Franz Jogef

367

367
369

Lung Josef
Nowotny Johann ..

Qgorelec Alois. ..

Pachhofer Viktor,|§

Rybdcek Wenzel .,
Rydl Wenzel ...,

Mannschaft.

Aglé Ostoja.

Alb Johann..... o

Anderlan Johann..

Andruszkiewicz
Onufer statt

Andruszozakiewiez

‘Antal Jénos

Banani Vigilio',
Barosevié Vaso ..
Bikdn Achim
Bolboka Peter ....
Bonapace Quinto..
Boras Vieo.......
Brandl Franz
Burda Johann .. ..
Burkié Avdo ....
Buta Georg
Butigan Martin .

Cervan Martin statt
Cservan Martén .
Csonka Konstantin

Dalpra Eugen

Dan Gregor statt
Gligor .

Deak Theodor statt
Togyer

Dénes Anton......

Deville Tobias.. ..

Dragojevié¢ Joso ..

Ender Alfons

Farkas Dénes....
Fekete Ladislauns ..
Filipoi Sebastian ..
Flore Basilius

Fodordn Stefin ..

Gthesla Amadeo statt
Gessla Amandeo
Graber Alois.....

Holzer Rochus....
Horak Thomas....
Hrobat Franz statt

Hrovath........

Inczinger
Aleksander

Ivancevié Mile des
Gayran . i.... .0

Jdambor Josef
Jandura Josef , ...
Jurié (Jakovljevic)

Kern Stefan
Klotz Josef
Koborzin Georg .
Kozik Simon

Laghi Protasio
statt Grolasio ..

368
368
368
3638
368

369
369

. 369
569

367

869
366

370
367

869

366
369
369
368
368

369

Lakatos Stefan,...
Ludusdn Alexius ..
Lupea Demetrius .

Makai Josef statt
Blasius .

Maridn Ladislaus. .

Mayer Istvan ....

Moldovén Georg ..

Moldovin Gregor..

Navalié Gjuro des
+ Risto,.... S
Nemot Georg

Q1ah Josef .......

7

Pamer Paunl ......
Pap Georg .ol
Pap Gergely
Perathoner Johann
Persié Adam statt
Pasié Adam ...

Posavac Johann ...

Rabensteiner

Rakolezny Gergely
Romdn Valer
Rozsa Peter statt

Rusz Georg des
Jakab- oo

Rusztl Thomas. .. ‘ 7-

Schiimer Vinzens | il
statt Schamer..
Schweigkofior
Franz ..., ..ol
Semizovié GJOl‘dJO
des 1lija.. ..
Serbdn .‘:lmou
Smiljani¢ Ivan,
Stark Josef..

Stelnhauser Katl bl

Seemertydn Petér,
Sztojdn Johann ...

Temosan Florian:
Toth Valentin,..
Trajin Johann,..
Trifkovié Cvx)etm

Vergat Josef Alob il

Wagner Engelbet:
Wolfsegger JOB
Wolloch Emil,..

Zadorezny Josel
statt Zadrozny.

Zukol Paul statt
Zoacol ... et
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